LOOMFIELD MU

N

ICIPAL

COURT 2017 SCHEDULE

DATE

Tuesday, January 3rd
Wednesday, January 18"
Thursday, January 19"

Tuesday, February 7"
Wednesday, February 22™

Thursday, February 23™

Tuesday, March 7™
Wednesday, March 22™
Thursday, March 23"

Tuesday, April 11™
Wednesday, April 26™
Thursday, April 27™

Tuesday, May 9"
Wednesday, May 24™
Thursday, May 25™

Tuesday, June 6"
Wednesday, June 21%
Thursday, June 22™

Tuesday, July 11*"
Wednesday, July 26"
Thursday, July 27"

HEARING TYPE

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

TIMES

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm



LOOMFIELD MUN

ICIPAL

COURT 2017 SCHEDULE

Tuesday, August 8™
Wednesday, August 23™
Thursday, August 24"

Tuesday, September 5™
Wednesday, September 20™

Thursday, September 21*

Tuesday, October 3™
Wednesday, October 18™
Thursday, October 19™

Tuesday, November 14™

Tuesday, December 5™
Wednesday, December 13"
Thursday, December 14"

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

Initial Appearance/Juvenile
Pre-Trial
Trial

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

4:00pm/5:00pm
NONE
NONE

4:00pm/5:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm



